GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Flat-top barge suitable for

large loads in north Caspian.

PARTICULARS

Type Project R163
Single deck flat top
self-trimming

Flag Russia

Port of Registry Novorossiysk

Classification Society RMRS

Navigation/ Class Notation

Place of Build
Owner

K % R3-RSN Icel pontoon
for transportation services
Belgorodskiy SS

ARK Shipping

PRINCIPLE PARAMETERS

LO.A

Breadth

Depth

Minimum Draft
Maximum Draft
Displacement

Deck:

- Area

- Strength

Gross Registered Tons

77.5m

17m

4.2m

0.8m
2,84m
3,395 tons

770m>
20t/m?
1,392 grt

GENERAL PLAN
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NB. Details are believed to be correct at time of printing. Veritas Marine reserves the right to amend the specifications without prior notification.



